Carimbo de data/hora

28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021

28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021

28/04/2021

28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021

28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021

14:34:33
14:37:49
14:40:20
15:09:11
15:33:54
16:01:33
16:17:20
16:48:12

17:03:37
17:15:25
17:29:08

17:36:36
17:40:46

17
17:

17:59:59
18:05:24
18:12:03
18:15:43

NOME DO PACIENTE
MARIA DOS SANTOS LIMA
JOSE GENIVALDO DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
EVA LUCIA SANTIAGO DE LIMA
DONATO BISPO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CONGEICAO DA SILVA
JOSE VALDO SILVA DE CARVALHO
ZINHA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS NASCIM

JOSEFAALICE DOS SANTOS
MARIA MARCIA DE JESUS
GILZA MARIA VALADARES

REGINALDO BISPO

SOENIUDE BATISTA DE SANTANA BISPO
JOSE ABILIO DOS SANTOS
EDVALDO DE JESUS SANTANA
ANA MARIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

MARIA IVANIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
VALDENOR OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
MARIA RODRIGUESS DOS SANTOS

IDADE

61ANOS
72 ANOS
61ANOS
60 ANOS
74 ANOS
74 ANOS
60 ANOS
60 ANOS

77 ANOS
65ANOS
68 ANOS

64 ANOS

60 ANOS
60 ANOS
62 ANOS

66 ANOS

61 ANOS

73 ANOS
73

CNS OU CPF

01549615580
40956857515
01282004565
23513330553
02500079597
26473518568
65269985500
017.997.635-44
878.591.655-20

436.655.435-68
556.229.765-53

131.665.225-49
859.375.115-65

264.767.205-97
008.742.838-50

591.316.405-91

660.814.085-15
170.557.685-00
55620299502

FREI PAULO

o
704

NOME DA MAE
MARIESE DOS SANTOS LIMA
MARIA MADALENA DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA SANTANA DE JESUS
ELISDETE MARIA DE JESUS
MARIA ISOLINA DE JESUS
MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE JESUS
MARIA DE LURDES SILVA
FRANCISCA CORREIA DOS SANTOS

MARIA GENOVEVA SANTOS
MARIA ROSA DE JESUS
MARIA SOUSA VALADARES
EPIFANIA DA ROCHA PITA

ANIZETE BATISTA DA CONCEICAO
MARIA DOS SANTOS PASSOS
MARIA FRANCISCA DE JESUS

MARIA MADALENA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DO CARMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
MARIA MADALENA DE JESUS

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

FUNDO MUNICIPAL

) FREI PRULO

DE SAUDE

ENDERECO
MANOEL JOSE DE MOURA S/N
POV. SERRA REDONDA
POV. SERRA REDONDA
RUA DA DELEGACIAN 376
POV AREIAS
POV. BARRO BRANCO
PRACA DA ENTRADA POV. MOCAMBO
RUA AMORIM BEZERRA S/N POV.MOCAMBO

RUA JOSE MENDOGCA N 83
RUA EULINA BARBOSA N 21
RUA JOSE ONOFRE

RUA ILARIO RODRIGUES DE MENDONGCA

RUAILARIO RODRIGUES DE MENDOGA
RUA CEDRO 355
RUAD, CONJ . JOAO EDNALDO 256

RUAALICE OLIVEIRA 78
PRACA SAO PAULO N5
RUABRASILIAN 100
RUA BRASILIA POV ALAGADICO

GRUPO PRIORITARIO - D1 GRUPO PRIORITARION® DO LOTIFABRICANTE

D1-60A64 ANOS
D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-60A64 ANOS
D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-60A64 ANOS
D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-60A64 ANOS
D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-60A64 ANOS

D2-70A74 ANOS

D2-70A74 ANOS
D2-70A74 ANOS

D2 -75A79 ANOS
D2 - 65 A 69 ANOS
D2 - 65A69 ANOS

D2 - 65A 69 ANOS

D2-70A74 ANOS
D2-70A74 ANOS

213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan

213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
213VCDO10VA  Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan

210148  Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan

VACINADOR
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

IRLANNA

IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA



